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	Team
	Contact
	League Position
	Tel no(s)
	e-mail

	Glamorgan Centurions
	Neil Shearer
	
	07539 640763
	glamorgancenturionscc@gmail.com 

	
	Jonathan Bluett
	
	07917 108075
	glamorgancenturionscc@gmail.com

	
	Bleddyn Dunn
	
	07545 850029
	glamorgancenturionscc@gmail.com

	Glenwood Church
	Howard Dobson
	
	07749 707270
	howarddobson63@gmail.com

	
	Matt Sutton
	Vice Chairman
	07715 442926
	mwsutton@live.co.uk

	
	Paul Baker (fix sec)
	
	07432 393251
	paul.s.baker@btinternet.com

	Cardiff Casuals
	Mark Stephens (Fix Sec)
	Fixture Secretary
	07917 452996
	markstephens102@gmail.com 
mark.stephens@ons.gov.uk

	
	
Dan Lewis (captain)

	Webmaster
	07725 086385
	dj.lewis28@virginmedia.com

	
	Rob Owens
	
	07740 196850
	robowens1980@gmail.com

	Cardiff Medics
	Chai Sanapala
	
	07412 506042
	sanapalac1@cardiff.ac.uk

	
	Aashish Pandya
	
	07891 480044
	PandyaA1@cardiff.ac.uk

	Celtic Hawks
	Tim Jordan
	
	07966 024651
	Timjordan45@outlook.com

	
	Stephen Jones
	
	07788 267795
	scejones@sky.com



	Team
	Contact
	League Position
	Tel no(s)
	e-mail

	Boyz of the Summer
	Austin Bellaris
	
	07791 733154
	bellaris@hotmail.co.uk

	
 Real Pontcanna

	David Loosemore
	
	07739 092850
	dhl@portabella.co.uk

	
	Alex Smart
	
	07768 252729
	asmart@jrsmart.com

	Cardiff Cavaliers
	Glenn Chapman (Sec)
	
	07841 457648
	hawthornmortgages@yahoo.co.uk

	
	Andrew Graveson (Capt)
	
	07837 182660
	andrewgraveson@msn.com

	
	Jonathan Thomas
	
	07748 333930
	Jrcthomas62@gmail.com

	
	Jason Duffy (Chairman)
	
	07866 635435
	jmduffy13@gmail.com

	Chartered Trust
	Phil Dooley
	
	07931 221750
	phildooley54@icloud.com

	
	Stephen Morris
	Chairman
	07967 692203
	smorris@liscombe.co.uk

	
	Craig Mohring
	
	07967 507867 and 07881 801674
	craigmohring@sky.com

	
	Dale Owen
	
	07834 857875
	dale.owen@lloydsbanking.com

	Eclipse Print
	Luke Bonelle
	
	07515 519581
	

	
	Chris Stork
	Treasurer
	07974 718168
	chris.stork@hotmail.co.uk

	
	Chris Hamblin
	
	07969 999230
	chris@schoop.co.uk

	Uni Staff
	Josh Robinson
	
	07721 485678
	Robinsonj17@cardiff.ac.uk

	Radyr Dads
	Jon Griffiths
	
	07980 666347
	jonathangriffiths@lloydsbanking.com

	
	Mark Rogers
	
	07515 263650
	Mark.rogers1@ge.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Venue
	Name
	
	Tel no
	Email

	Cardiff Parks
	Helen Morgan
	
	029 2068 4085
	HMorgan@cardiff.gov.uk 

	Blackweir
	Groundsman
	
	029 2022 6552
	 

	Llandaff Fields
	Groundsman
	
	029 2039 9197
	 

	Pontcanna
	Groundsman
	
	029 2023 1243
	 

	Wenvoe
	Neil Williams
	
	Email only
	newilliams@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk   



	League Officers
	
	
	

	Position
	Name
	Team
	Contact details

	Chairman 
	Stephen Morris
	Chartered Trust
	as above

	Vice Chairman 
	Matt Sutton
	Glenwood Church
	as above

	Treasurer
	Chris Stork
	Eclipse
	as above 

	Fixture Secretary
	Mark Stephens
	Casuals
	as above

	Webmaster
	Daniel Lewis
	Casuals
	as above



